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S-direct - Direct Box

As a regular feature of a club sound system or as a durable road piece the S-Direct is
the only direct box you'll ever need.

Perfect for stage and studio
Switchable input level handles instrument and speaker levels
48 Volt phantom power or 9 volt operation with auto battery shut off
Switchable ground lift
1/4" link output

Service and Support

Hi-Res Images
Download a Hi-Res (300ppi) JPEG of the S Direct ( 100.3K JPG file)

Manuals
Download the S-Direct User Manual in PDF format ( 4,002.3K PDF file)

Contractor Documents
Download the S Direct Tech Sheet in .pdf format ( 638.2K PDF file)

Accessories
DMC100 - Drum Mic
Clips
PS01 - Pop Filter
WS03 - Windscreen
WS1 - Windscreens

C Class Processors
C-com opti -
Compressor
C-com16 - Compressor
C-control - Control
Room Matrix
C-que8 - Headphone
Amp
C-valve - Tube Mic
Preamp

Cables
MC18

D-Class Processors
AI01
AI02
D-1500
D-2500
D-3500
DI01
DN01

Equalizers
S-curve 131
S-curve 215
S-curve 231

Headphones
CH70
CH700
NC900 - Noise
Canceling Headphones
PH60
RH100
RH300
RH600

Live! Active PA
Live! 1212 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 1215 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 612 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 612M - Active
Cabinet


